



\$~44 & 45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 504/2024 & I.A. 31335/2024

AMIT AGARWAL

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Satish Kumar and Mr. Aakash
Bhambhri, Advocates.

versus

OCI CABLES INDIA

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Santanam Swaminadhan, Mr.
Kartik Malhotra and Ms. Shreya Mansi James,
Advocates.

45

+ CS(COMM) 1002/2024 & I.As. 44805/2024, 44807/2024, 4260/2025
44805/2024

LOKESH TAYAL TRADING AS DURGA PLASTICSPlaintiff

Through: Ms. Shruti Manchanda, Advocate.

versus

MR. AMIT AGARWAL & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Satish Kumar and Mr. Aakash
Bhambhri, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

19.05.2026

List on 25.09.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MAY 19, 2026/AK